Sanitary rising Stem
brewing
beverage
dairy
food
wine
pharmaceutical
biotechnology

D TFM®, Kalrez
Sampling Valve Part Number
how to order
Sampling Valve has 1/4-inch bore inlet diameter.
Number in "( )" represents part number character position.
1 + 2 3 + 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 15
Product Material Inlet Inlet Outlet Outlet Seat & Purge Quantity Purge Type Actuation Polish
Size Type Size Type Seal Code & Type & Size
S- HL C X A H A - - - A
S-HLCXAHA - - A is the code for a Sampling Valve (1/4-inch diameter inlet hole), 316L grade stainless steel, with a 1/2-inch
Tri-Clamp® inlet and a 1/4-inch hose barb outlet, TFM® seat and Viton O-ring and body seal, with 20 Ra ID mechanical polish.
Product Code (1-2)
S- Sampling
1/4" diameter
inlet hole
S2 Short version
w/ 1/4"diam.
inlet hole
S3 Inline version
w/ 1/4"diam.
inlet hole
Material (3-4)
HL 316L
H9 A479,
S31603
(wrought
316L)
Inlet Size (5)
A 1/4"
B 3/8"
C 1/2"
D 3/4"
E 1"
G 1-1/2"
H 2"
Inlet Type (6)
X Tri-Clamp®
P Male NPT
F Butt Weld
G Straight
Thread
Outlet Size (7)
A 1/4"
B 3/8"
C 1/2"
D 3/4"
E 1"
G 1-1/2"
Purge Qty/Location (10)
- None
A One
Purge Type/Size (11)
A 1/4" Hose Barb
B 1/2" Tri-Clamp®
C 1/4" FNPT
D 1/8" FNPT
E 1/2" Tubing
Actuation (12)
- None
A Actuator
Polish Options (15)
- 32 Ra ID
A 20 Ra ID after
electropolish
B 15 Ra ID after
electropolish
C 10 Ra ID after
electropolish
D 20 Ra ID & 32 Ra OD
after electropolish
F 20 Ra ID after
electropolish
H 10 Ra ID after